PZL 104 Wilga 80 SP-FZE

PZL 104 Wilga 80 SP-FZE

SALE IN PROGRESS
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Main information

Location
Year
TTAF

Descritpion

Purpose of aircraft
Serial number
Registration
History

Type of flights
Seats

Reason of sale
Owner

Avalilability

@ PLANE4YOU

Poland

1995

2000h

Legendary STOL aircraft - PZL 104 Wilga in very
rare version "80". Official approved by FAA. Very
good technical condtion. Only 2000h

STOL Aircraft

21950961

SP-FZE (Poland - EASA)

Current Owner since 2001

Sightseeing flights

1+3

Other aviation project in progress

Private company - selling as a company
Immediately

ul. Lotniskowa 30, Mielec 39-300, Poland
contact@planedyou.eu / +48 515 626 410 / www.plane4you.eu



PZL 104 Wilga 80 SP-FZE

Engine & propeller

Engine model

Engine serial number

Engine TT

Remaining hours on engine
Propeller model

Propeller serial number
Propeller TT

Remaining time on propeller
Remaining hours on propeller
Fuselage TT

Remaining hours on airframe
Airframe TBO

Avionics & equipment
NAV/COM

Interior

Visual condition

Exterior

Visual condition

Additional information

Taxes
Delivery
Hangar

Al-14RA
KA806421
3463

2h
US-122100
K-9401
820h

Until 07/2023
607h
2000h
596h
1300h

Standard

7/10

7/10

Price + VAT
Worldwide delivery possible
Kept in hangar

We offer this aircraft as exclusive broker - contact us for any questions
Aircraft Subject to Prior Sale or Removal from Market without Notice
Specification Subject to Verification by Purchaser
Specification based on information from Owner and documents from CAMO and AMO

organizations
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