

PZL 104 Wilga 80 SP-FZE

PZL 104 Wilga 80 SP-FZE

SALE IN PROGRESS



Main information

Location	Poland
Year	1995
TTAF	2000h
Description	Legendary STOL aircraft - PZL 104 Wilga in very rare version "80". Official approved by FAA. Very good technical condtion. Only 2000h
Purpose of aircraft	STOL Aircraft
Serial number	21950961
Registration	SP-FZE (Poland - EASA)
History	Current Owner since 2001
Type of flights	Sightseeing flights
Seats	1+3
Reason of sale	Other aviation project in progress
Owner	Private company - selling as a company
Availability	Immediately

PZL 104 Wilga 80 SP-FZE

Engine & propeller

Engine model	AI-14RA
Engine serial number	KA806421
Engine TT	3463
Remaining hours on engine	2h
Propeller model	US-122100
Propeller serial number	K-9401
Propeller TT	820h
Remaining time on propeller	Until 07/2023
Remaining hours on propeller	607h
Fuselage TT	2000h
Remaining hours on airframe	596h
Airframe TBO	1300h

Avionics & equipment

NAV/COM	Standard
---------	-----------------

Interior

Visual condition	7/10
------------------	-------------

Exterior

Visual condition	7/10
------------------	-------------

Additional information

Taxes	Price + VAT
Delivery	Worldwide delivery possible
Hangar	Kept in hangar

We offer this aircraft as exclusive broker - contact us for any questions

Aircraft Subject to Prior Sale or Removal from Market without Notice

Specification Subject to Verification by Purchaser

Specification based on information from Owner and documents from CAMO and AMO organizations

PZL 104 Wilga 80 SP-FZE



Copyright © Bogusław Pogoda

AIRPLANE PICTURES



PZL 104 Wilga 80 SP-FZE



PZL 104 Wilga 80 SP-FZE

